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Fee Information sheet 
Fees from 1st September 2025

	Age group 
	AM Session
	PM Session 
	Full Day 

	0-2
	£42.00
	£39.00
	£78.80

	2-3
	£42.00
	£39.00
	£78.80

	3-5
	£41.00
	£38.00
	£73.60



Session times 
Morning sessions are 8am – 1pm
Afternoon sessions are 1pm-6pm
Full day is from 8am-6pm 

Included in fees 
Morning and afternoon snack and hot two course lunch. 
Morning fees include morning snack and lunch.
Afternoon fees include afternoon snack. 

Registration fees 

We charge a non-refundable £50 registration fee on confirmation of your place at nursery.

Late pick up fees 

Charges for late pick up fees are £5 for every five minutes or part there of after the first 5 minutes at the management’s discretion. Three of more occurrences of late pickup could mean the termination of your place.

Minimum session requirement 

A minimum of 4 sessions per week must be booked at Waterfront Nursery 

Waterfront Nursery offer a range of Flexible places in conjunction with government funded 30 hours. Please enquire with the management team for further information.
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